Mucka Martin
Paracka Andrej
Mazzaferro Edita
Javirek Pavel
Dad'o J&n
Liebichova Ingrid
Svec Ladislav
Sopkova Irena
Sovova Alena

Brabec Petr
Kvasnicka Ondrej
Marova Bara
Dobiasova Katefina
Malcova Gabriela
Suchankova Miloslava
Rezni¢ek Jan

Stafa Pavel

Korinkova Marie
Schon Viktor st.

Hejl Frantisek

Capek Milan

Mara Zdenék

Kober Ivan

Bohac Martin

Malec Jaromir

204
129
171
205
181
159
143
171
173
167
170
158
181
176
158
209
133
190
169

214
174
135
198
213
176
148
170
168
183
212
147
224
168
205
160
162
173
211

165
202
169
145
205
158
151
168
182
192
192
170
151
173
133
185
212
177
153

Celkem

558
684
631
674
511
514
469
535
490
548
599
583
457
521
553
512
538
517
577
544
502
518
486
549
373
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235
191
169
189
164
146
145
153
130
145
148
166
153
153
172
175
146
138

Celkem

225
219
187
149
171
180
197
201
174
189
164
176
150
157
140
135
136
180
160
162
174
163
139
141
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202
171
208
164
163
138
187
172
169
185
180
148
147
144
149
127
144
112

Celkem

187
176
179
211
193
208
164
181
213
164
163
168
192
176
179
175
168
162
154
153
151
115
137
115
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231
137
151
161
182
125
182
163
150
203
178
123
136
141
138
145
157
115

193
147
156
161
182
155
187
167
160
193
166
137
143
150
140
133
150
118

208,50
167,33
167,17
177,00
184,67
150,33
159,33
166,17
162,00
179,17
180,00
152,00
165,33
159,17
159,17
166,83
159,00
150,83
177,67
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